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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:26.052 | - 14:00:44.785
(166) LUCAS 3 2:26.110 +0.058 14:03:10.895
1 1:47.498 +10.196 13:57:56.981 4 2:29.254 +3.202 14:05:40.149
2 1:41.576 +4.274 13:59:38.557 5 2:35.243 +9.191 14:08:15.392
3 1:41.684 +4.382 14:01:20.241
4 1:37.302 - 14:02:57.543 (191) JOAO DIAS
5 1:37.634 +0.332 14:04:35.177 1 2:34.530 +8.434 13:59:21.699
6 1:45.552 +8.250 14:06:20.729 2 2:28.925 +2.829 14:01:50.624
3 2:35.939 +9.843 14:04:26.563
(141) MARC PANADES MARQUES DE JESUS 4 2:26.096 - 14:06:52.659
1 2:09.404 +28.067 13:58:58.778
2 1:44.997 +3.660 14:00:43.775
3 1:41.337 - 14:02:25.112
4 1:45.505 +4.168 14:04:10.617
5 1:42.488 +1.151 14:05:53.105
(106) ANDRE CESAR SALDANHA
1 1:57.576 +8.299 13:57:42.518
2 1:49.856 +0.579 13:59:32.374
3 1:52.026 +2.749 14:01:24.400
4 1:50.797 +1.520 14:03:15.197
5 1:53.041 +3.764 14:05:08.238
6 1:49.277 - 14:06:57.515
(150) RAFAEL PEREZ SORES RODRIGUES
1 2:00.340 +8.043 14:03:25.665
2 152297 - 14:05:17.962
3 1:52.683 +0.386 14:07:10.645
(112) DANILO EVANGELISTA CANATO
1 2:05.365 +6.708 13:57:51.983
2 1:59.708 +1.051 13:59:51.691
3 1:58.657 - 14:01:50.348
4 1:59.014 +0.357 14:03:49.362
5 1:59.076 +0.419 14:05:48.438
6 2:00.726 +2.069 14:07:49.164
(144) MAURO GARCEZ PEREIRA
1 2:11.952 +12.798 13:58:05.258
2 159154 - 14:00:04.412
3 2:01.121 +1.967 14:02:05.533
4 2:11.000 +11.846 14:04:16.533
5 2:00.561 +1.407 14:06:17.094
6 1:59.610 +0.456 14:08:16.704
(153) RENATO BARBOSA
1 2:10.550 +8.706 13:58:07.905
2 2:03.981 +2.137 14:00:11.886
3 2:01.844 - 14:02:13.730
4 2:02.425 +0.581 14:04:16.155
(103) ALEXANDRE DE MOURA CANDIDO
1 2:10.701 +7.921 13:58:17.798
2 2:04.134 +1.354 14:00:21.932
3 2:02.780 - 14:02:24.712
4 2:08.792 +6.012 14:04:33.504
5 2:44.865 +42.085 14:07:18.369
(183) FERNANDA RACANELI
1 2:40.669 +20.500 13:59:57.424
2 2:27.168 +6.999 14:02:24.592
3 2:20.169 - 14:04:44.761
4 2:38.815 +18.646 14:07:23.576
(147) NELMER FRANCISCO ZAFFALON RODRIGUES
1 2:30.115 +4.063 13:58:18.733
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